
Department Claimant Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Whether related 
party?

% voting share in 
CoC, if applicable

1 Maharashtra Sales Tax 
Department

Asst. Commissioner of State Tax (RAI-BST-D-
001), Raigad Division

08-08-2023 36,87,76,446         -                             Tax dues No 0% -                             -                        -                         36,87,76,446      Claimed as secured 
creditor. Position yet 
to be confirmed

2 EPFO EPFO, RO Vashi 22-09-2023 27,82,72,082         -                             Tax dues No 0% -                             -                        -                         27,82,72,082      
3 Service Tax Department Asst. Commissioner of State Tax (RAI-BST-D-

001), Raigad Division 
30-01-2024 4,28,80,339           4,28,80,339              Tax dues No 0% -                             -                        -                         -                       Condonation of delay 

allowed by AA
68,99,28,867         4,28,80,339              -                             -                        -                         64,70,48,528      

List of creditors as on 31-05-2024

Annexure 7
Name of the Corporate Debtor JK Surface Coatings Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP 18-05-2023 (order received on 26/06/2023)

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of claimant

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted


